
CAA APPROVED
EXAMINATION SCHEDULE

FALL 2010
IF YOUR CLASS MEETS: YOUR EXAM TIME IS 9:00 AM
8:00 MWF/8:00 TR Monday, December 6

               9:30 TR Tuesday, December 7

              2:00 MWF Wednesday, December 8

4:30 TR/MTH/BUS BLOCK Thursday, December 9

3:00 MWF/3:00 TR Friday, December 10

               9:00 MWF Saturday, December 11
Block examinations time for ACC 111 – Monday, December 6th 6:00-9:00 PM
Alternative examination time for ACC 221 – Monday, December 6th 6:00-9:00 PM

IF YOUR CLASS MEETS: YOUR EXAM TIME IS 2:00 PM

1:00 MWF Monday, December 6

11:00 MWF Tuesday, December 7

10:00 MWF Wednesday, December 8

1:30 TR Thursday, December 9

12:00 MWF Friday, December 10

12:00 TR Saturday, December 11
Alternative examination time for ACC 111 – Friday, December 10th 6:00-9:00 PM
Block examination time for ACC 211 – Friday, December 10th 6:00-9:00 PM
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE
SPRING 2011

IF YOUR CLASS MEETS: YOUR EXAM TIME IS 9:00 AM
3:00 MWF/3:00 TR Friday, April 29

               9:00MWF Saturday, April 30

8:00 MWF/8:00 TR Monday, May 2

4:30 TR/MTH/BUS BLOCK Tuesday, May 3

               9:30 TR Wednesday, May 4

2:00 MWF Thursday, May 5
Block examination time for ACC 111 – Friday, April 29 6:00-9:00 PM
Alternative examination time for ACC 221 – Friday, April 29 6:00-9:00 PM

IF YOUR CLASS MEETS: YOUR EXAM TIME IS 2:00 PM
12:00 MWF Friday, April 29

12:00 TR Saturday, April 30

1:00 MWF Monday, May 2

1:30 TR Tuesday, May 3

11:00 MWF Wednesday, May 4

10:00 MWF Thursday, May 5
Alternative examination time for ACC 111 – Monday, May 2nd 6:00-9:00 PM
Block examination time for ACC 211 – Monday, May 2nd 6:00-9:00 PM 2/9/10


